
Groupe 1
[#435] 49 Tours

1 12:45.56 12:45.56
2 14:40.57 01:55.01
3 16:17.67 01:37.11
4 17:52.80 01:35.14
5 19:23.60 01:30.80
6 20:59.25 01:35.66
7 22:34.24 01:35.00
8 24:06.78 01:32.54
9 25:33.68 01:26.91
10 1:15:30.57 49:56.89
11 1:17:11.75 01:41.19
12 1:18:43.72 01:31.97
13 1:20:08.68 01:24.97
14 1:21:39.64 01:30.97
15 1:23:06.15 01:26.51
16 1:24:33.48 01:27.33
17 1:26:01.77 01:28.29
18 2:14:45.31 48:43.54
19 2:16:22.25 01:36.94
20 2:17:50.61 01:28.36
21 2:19:15.39 01:24.78
22 4:34:30.17 2:15:14.79
23 4:36:09.03 01:38.87
24 4:37:36.97 01:27.94
25 4:39:02.73 01:25.76
26 4:40:26.65 01:23.93
27 4:41:53.24 01:26.59
28 4:43:20.74 01:27.50
29 5:53:39.67 1:10:18.94
30 5:55:13.01 01:33.34
31 5:56:36.40 01:23.40
32 5:58:00.54 01:24.15
33 5:59:24.66 01:24.12
34 6:00:47.73 01:23.07
35 6:02:13.67 01:25.95
36 7:13:40.38 1:11:26.71
37 7:15:15.14 01:34.76
38 7:16:42.30 01:27.17
39 7:18:06.61 01:24.31
40 7:19:29.84 01:23.23
41 8:27:59.37 1:08:29.53
42 8:29:34.60 01:35.23
43 8:30:59.26 01:24.66
44 8:32:25.00 01:25.74
45 8:33:48.20 01:23.21
46 8:35:11.41 01:23.21
47 8:36:34.08 01:22.67
48 8:38:01.57 01:27.50
49 8:39:29.11 01:27.55

[#454] 54 Tours
1 44:07.85 44:07.85
2 45:33.59 01:25.74
3 46:55.69 01:22.11
4 48:18.50 01:22.82
5 49:39.75 01:21.25
6 51:01.25 01:21.50
7 52:22.46 01:21.22
8 53:43.74 01:21.29
9 55:04.79 01:21.05
10 1:43:14.19 48:09.41
11 1:44:41.01 01:26.82
12 1:46:02.55 01:21.55
13 1:47:26.05 01:23.51
14 1:50:09.77 02:43.72
15 1:51:31.85 01:22.08
16 1:52:53.18 01:21.34
17 1:54:16.10 01:22.93
18 4:16:06.82 2:21:50.72
19 4:17:39.10 01:32.28
20 4:19:03.59 01:24.50
21 4:20:26.89 01:23.30
22 4:21:49.16 01:22.27
23 4:23:11.43 01:22.27
24 4:24:34.02 01:22.60
25 4:25:55.80 01:21.78
26 4:27:18.11 01:22.32
27 5:35:38.12 1:08:20.02
28 5:37:08.52 01:30.40
29 5:38:34.42 01:25.91
30 5:39:57.75 01:23.33
31 5:41:21.14 01:23.40
32 5:42:44.28 01:23.14
33 5:44:07.65 01:23.37
34 5:45:30.10 01:22.46
35 5:46:54.66 01:24.57
36 6:53:57.20 1:07:02.54
37 6:55:25.32 01:28.13
38 6:56:48.44 01:23.12
39 6:58:10.59 01:22.15
40 6:59:32.97 01:22.39
41 7:00:55.43 01:22.46
42 7:02:18.40 01:22.98
43 7:03:40.78 01:22.39
44 7:05:03.40 01:22.63
45 7:06:25.27 01:21.87
46 7:07:47.19 01:21.92
47 7:09:10.02 01:22.83
48 7:10:33.67 01:23.66
49 8:13:58.12 1:03:24.45
50 8:15:25.28 01:27.17
51 8:16:47.93 01:22.65
52 8:18:10.50 01:22.58
53 8:19:33.36 01:22.86
54 8:20:55.39 01:22.04

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au
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A. A. [#504] 9 Tours
A. A. 1 6:37:17.96 6:37:17.96
A. A. 2 6:38:58.51 01:40.55
A. A. 3 6:40:38.24 01:39.73
A. A. 4 6:42:16.40 01:38.16
A. A. 5 6:43:57.96 01:41.56
A. A. 6 6:45:42.96 01:45.01
A. A. 7 6:47:27.82 01:44.87
A. A. 8 6:49:05.34 01:37.53
A. A. 9 6:50:45.12 01:39.78

AFONSO Gael [#480] 51 Tours
AFONSO Gael 1 43:20.55 43:20.55
AFONSO Gael 2 44:51.16 01:30.62
AFONSO Gael 3 46:15.59 01:24.43
AFONSO Gael 4 47:39.96 01:24.38
AFONSO Gael 5 49:04.24 01:24.29
AFONSO Gael 6 50:26.23 01:21.99
AFONSO Gael 7 51:47.77 01:21.54
AFONSO Gael 8 53:10.66 01:22.90
AFONSO Gael 9 54:33.66 01:23.00
AFONSO Gael 10 55:56.94 01:23.28
AFONSO Gael 11 1:43:03.95 47:07.02
AFONSO Gael 12 1:44:34.84 01:30.90
AFONSO Gael 13 1:45:57.69 01:22.86
AFONSO Gael 14 1:47:20.29 01:22.60
AFONSO Gael 15 1:48:42.02 01:21.73
AFONSO Gael 16 1:50:03.04 01:21.03
AFONSO Gael 17 1:51:24.09 01:21.05
AFONSO Gael 18 1:52:45.12 01:21.03
AFONSO Gael 19 1:54:07.43 01:22.32
AFONSO Gael 20 4:16:01.52 2:21:54.10
AFONSO Gael 21 4:17:28.22 01:26.70
AFONSO Gael 22 4:18:49.88 01:21.66
AFONSO Gael 23 4:20:11.44 01:21.57
AFONSO Gael 24 4:21:32.24 01:20.80
AFONSO Gael 25 4:22:52.63 01:20.40
AFONSO Gael 26 4:24:12.90 01:20.28
AFONSO Gael 27 4:25:34.70 01:21.80
AFONSO Gael 28 4:26:56.08 01:21.38
AFONSO Gael 29 4:28:17.48 01:21.40
AFONSO Gael 30 5:35:02.87 1:06:45.40
AFONSO Gael 31 5:36:29.62 01:26.75
AFONSO Gael 32 5:37:51.91 01:22.30
AFONSO Gael 33 5:39:13.99 01:22.08
AFONSO Gael 34 5:40:35.41 01:21.43
AFONSO Gael 35 5:41:57.09 01:21.69
AFONSO Gael 36 5:43:19.57 01:22.48
AFONSO Gael 37 5:44:39.92 01:20.35
AFONSO Gael 38 5:46:00.99 01:21.07
AFONSO Gael 39 6:53:54.20 1:07:53.21
AFONSO Gael 40 6:55:20.96 01:26.77
AFONSO Gael 41 6:56:42.58 01:21.62
AFONSO Gael 42 6:58:03.16 01:20.58
AFONSO Gael 43 6:59:23.76 01:20.61
AFONSO Gael 44 7:00:45.19 01:21.43
AFONSO Gael 45 7:02:05.72 01:20.54
AFONSO Gael 46 8:14:35.62 1:12:29.91
AFONSO Gael 47 8:16:02.27 01:26.66
AFONSO Gael 48 8:17:23.60 01:21.33
AFONSO Gael 49 8:18:45.35 01:21.76
AFONSO Gael 50 8:20:06.52 01:21.17
AFONSO Gael 51 8:21:28.98 01:22.46

ALEXANDRE Sandy [#390] 32 Tours
ALEXANDRE Sandy 1 31:10.53 31:10.53
ALEXANDRE Sandy 2 33:27.31 02:16.79
ALEXANDRE Sandy 3 35:29.87 02:02.56
ALEXANDRE Sandy 4 37:29.15 01:59.28
ALEXANDRE Sandy 5 39:31.63 02:02.49
ALEXANDRE Sandy 6 1:29:22.73 49:51.10
ALEXANDRE Sandy 7 1:31:25.36 02:02.63
ALEXANDRE Sandy 8 1:33:21.54 01:56.19
ALEXANDRE Sandy 9 1:35:19.32 01:57.78
ALEXANDRE Sandy 10 2:29:48.42 54:29.11
ALEXANDRE Sandy 11 2:31:47.74 01:59.33
ALEXANDRE Sandy 12 2:33:40.91 01:53.17
ALEXANDRE Sandy 13 2:35:33.89 01:52.99
ALEXANDRE Sandy 14 2:37:23.75 01:49.86
ALEXANDRE Sandy 15 2:39:13.98 01:50.23
ALEXANDRE Sandy 16 2:41:02.92 01:48.94
ALEXANDRE Sandy 17 5:12:47.38 2:31:44.47
ALEXANDRE Sandy 18 5:14:53.34 02:05.96
ALEXANDRE Sandy 19 5:16:45.70 01:52.37
ALEXANDRE Sandy 20 5:24:53.90 08:08.20
ALEXANDRE Sandy 21 5:26:49.80 01:55.91
ALEXANDRE Sandy 22 5:28:39.26 01:49.46
ALEXANDRE Sandy 23 5:30:26.63 01:47.38
ALEXANDRE Sandy 24 6:36:06.21 1:05:39.59
ALEXANDRE Sandy 25 6:38:04.58 01:58.37
ALEXANDRE Sandy 26 6:39:54.15 01:49.58
ALEXANDRE Sandy 27 6:41:41.00 01:46.86
ALEXANDRE Sandy 28 6:43:27.23 01:46.23
ALEXANDRE Sandy 29 6:45:12.98 01:45.76
ALEXANDRE Sandy 30 6:46:59.32 01:46.34
ALEXANDRE Sandy 31 6:49:03.45 02:04.13
ALEXANDRE Sandy 32 6:50:51.80 01:48.36

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
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AUZOUX Christopher [#510] 43 Tours
AUZOUX Christopher 1 30:05.56 30:05.56
AUZOUX Christopher 2 32:07.16 02:01.60
AUZOUX Christopher 3 34:10.72 02:03.57
AUZOUX Christopher 4 36:15.15 02:04.44
AUZOUX Christopher 5 38:15.13 01:59.98
AUZOUX Christopher 6 40:14.78 01:59.66
AUZOUX Christopher 7 1:28:31.40 48:16.62
AUZOUX Christopher 8 1:30:16.73 01:45.33
AUZOUX Christopher 9 1:35:08.65 04:51.93
AUZOUX Christopher 10 1:37:58.86 02:50.21
AUZOUX Christopher 11 2:30:12.73 52:13.87
AUZOUX Christopher 12 2:31:52.38 01:39.66
AUZOUX Christopher 13 2:33:30.00 01:37.62
AUZOUX Christopher 14 2:35:08.70 01:38.70
AUZOUX Christopher 15 2:36:45.80 01:37.11
AUZOUX Christopher 16 2:38:25.23 01:39.43
AUZOUX Christopher 17 2:40:02.31 01:37.08
AUZOUX Christopher 18 2:44:14.17 04:11.87
AUZOUX Christopher 19 2:45:40.38 01:26.21
AUZOUX Christopher 20 2:47:02.75 01:22.38
AUZOUX Christopher 21 2:50:03.63 03:00.89
AUZOUX Christopher 22 2:52:15.75 02:12.13
AUZOUX Christopher 23 2:53:43.01 01:27.26
AUZOUX Christopher 24 4:05:30.05 1:11:47.05
AUZOUX Christopher 25 4:07:05.38 01:35.33
AUZOUX Christopher 26 4:08:30.20 01:24.83
AUZOUX Christopher 27 4:10:50.43 02:20.24
AUZOUX Christopher 28 4:12:23.27 01:32.84
AUZOUX Christopher 29 4:13:48.18 01:24.92
AUZOUX Christopher 30 5:12:37.45 58:49.27
AUZOUX Christopher 31 5:14:28.96 01:51.52
AUZOUX Christopher 32 5:16:07.29 01:38.33
AUZOUX Christopher 33 6:34:16.55 1:18:09.26
AUZOUX Christopher 34 6:36:02.53 01:45.99
AUZOUX Christopher 35 6:37:41.82 01:39.29
AUZOUX Christopher 36 6:39:20.87 01:39.06
AUZOUX Christopher 37 6:41:01.07 01:40.20
AUZOUX Christopher 38 6:42:39.74 01:38.68
AUZOUX Christopher 39 6:44:18.96 01:39.22
AUZOUX Christopher 40 6:45:55.78 01:36.83
AUZOUX Christopher 41 6:47:34.33 01:38.56
AUZOUX Christopher 42 6:49:12.54 01:38.21
AUZOUX Christopher 43 6:50:52.10 01:39.57

BAROCHE Geoffrey [#450] 71 Tours
BAROCHE Geoffrey 1 03:44.67 03:44.67
BAROCHE Geoffrey 2 05:23.88 01:39.22
BAROCHE Geoffrey 3 06:52.87 01:29.00
BAROCHE Geoffrey 4 08:19.94 01:27.08
BAROCHE Geoffrey 5 09:45.91 01:25.98
BAROCHE Geoffrey 6 57:52.18 48:06.27
BAROCHE Geoffrey 7 59:25.74 01:33.57
BAROCHE Geoffrey 8 1:00:48.85 01:23.11
BAROCHE Geoffrey 9 1:02:11.38 01:22.53
BAROCHE Geoffrey 10 1:03:37.77 01:26.40
BAROCHE Geoffrey 11 1:05:02.24 01:24.47
BAROCHE Geoffrey 12 1:06:25.02 01:22.79
BAROCHE Geoffrey 13 1:07:49.82 01:24.80
BAROCHE Geoffrey 14 1:09:15.72 01:25.90
BAROCHE Geoffrey 15 1:10:36.16 01:20.44
BAROCHE Geoffrey 16 1:58:15.45 47:39.29
BAROCHE Geoffrey 17 1:59:46.16 01:30.71
BAROCHE Geoffrey 18 2:01:09.08 01:22.93
BAROCHE Geoffrey 19 2:02:30.43 01:21.36
BAROCHE Geoffrey 20 2:03:51.04 01:20.61
BAROCHE Geoffrey 21 2:05:15.09 01:24.05
BAROCHE Geoffrey 22 2:06:38.38 01:23.30
BAROCHE Geoffrey 23 2:08:00.86 01:22.48
BAROCHE Geoffrey 24 2:09:22.17 01:21.31
BAROCHE Geoffrey 25 2:10:41.51 01:19.34
BAROCHE Geoffrey 26 4:15:31.57 2:04:50.07
BAROCHE Geoffrey 27 4:17:02.51 01:30.95
BAROCHE Geoffrey 28 4:18:25.08 01:22.58
BAROCHE Geoffrey 29 4:19:45.87 01:20.79
BAROCHE Geoffrey 30 4:21:06.29 01:20.42
BAROCHE Geoffrey 31 4:22:27.43 01:21.15
BAROCHE Geoffrey 32 4:23:47.73 01:20.30
BAROCHE Geoffrey 33 4:25:08.01 01:20.28
BAROCHE Geoffrey 34 4:26:27.13 01:19.13
BAROCHE Geoffrey 35 4:27:45.23 01:18.10
BAROCHE Geoffrey 36 4:29:03.77 01:18.55
BAROCHE Geoffrey 37 4:30:21.89 01:18.12
BAROCHE Geoffrey 38 4:31:40.78 01:18.90
BAROCHE Geoffrey 39 5:33:03.01 1:01:22.23
BAROCHE Geoffrey 40 5:34:32.87 01:29.87
BAROCHE Geoffrey 41 5:35:54.41 01:21.55
BAROCHE Geoffrey 42 5:37:14.17 01:19.77
BAROCHE Geoffrey 43 5:38:32.97 01:18.80
BAROCHE Geoffrey 44 5:39:51.89 01:18.92
BAROCHE Geoffrey 45 5:41:10.90 01:19.02
BAROCHE Geoffrey 46 5:42:29.60 01:18.71
BAROCHE Geoffrey 47 5:43:47.56 01:17.96
BAROCHE Geoffrey 48 5:45:05.84 01:18.29
BAROCHE Geoffrey 49 5:46:24.17 01:18.33
BAROCHE Geoffrey 50 5:47:41.17 01:17.00
BAROCHE Geoffrey 51 5:48:58.67 01:17.51
BAROCHE Geoffrey 52 5:50:18.04 01:19.37
BAROCHE Geoffrey 53 6:53:22.48 1:03:04.45
BAROCHE Geoffrey 54 6:54:53.29 01:30.81
BAROCHE Geoffrey 55 6:56:13.72 01:20.44
BAROCHE Geoffrey 56 6:57:33.55 01:19.83
BAROCHE Geoffrey 57 6:58:52.73 01:19.18
BAROCHE Geoffrey 58 7:00:11.97 01:19.25
BAROCHE Geoffrey 59 7:01:31.99 01:20.02
BAROCHE Geoffrey 60 7:02:51.07 01:19.09
BAROCHE Geoffrey 61 7:04:09.87 01:18.80
BAROCHE Geoffrey 62 8:13:24.30 1:09:14.43

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
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BAROCHE Geoffrey 63 8:14:55.05 01:30.76
BAROCHE Geoffrey 64 8:16:17.63 01:22.58
BAROCHE Geoffrey 65 8:17:39.07 01:21.45
BAROCHE Geoffrey 66 8:18:59.32 01:20.26
BAROCHE Geoffrey 67 8:20:18.65 01:19.33
BAROCHE Geoffrey 68 8:21:37.81 01:19.17
BAROCHE Geoffrey 69 8:22:56.50 01:18.69
BAROCHE Geoffrey 70 8:24:18.70 01:22.20
BAROCHE Geoffrey 71 8:25:37.80 01:19.11

BAZIRE Quentin [#420] 42 Tours
BAZIRE Quentin 1 1:15:50.86 1:15:50.86
BAZIRE Quentin 2 1:17:53.56 02:02.70
BAZIRE Quentin 3 1:19:43.95 01:50.40
BAZIRE Quentin 4 1:21:25.00 01:41.05
BAZIRE Quentin 5 1:23:04.11 01:39.12
BAZIRE Quentin 6 1:24:43.40 01:39.29
BAZIRE Quentin 7 1:26:24.11 01:40.72
BAZIRE Quentin 8 2:13:15.33 46:51.23
BAZIRE Quentin 9 2:15:07.55 01:52.23
BAZIRE Quentin 10 2:16:46.04 01:38.49
BAZIRE Quentin 11 2:18:22.93 01:36.90
BAZIRE Quentin 12 4:54:51.79 2:36:28.86
BAZIRE Quentin 13 4:56:43.44 01:51.66
BAZIRE Quentin 14 4:58:23.76 01:40.32
BAZIRE Quentin 15 5:00:00.54 01:36.78
BAZIRE Quentin 16 5:01:37.80 01:37.27
BAZIRE Quentin 17 5:03:14.91 01:37.11
BAZIRE Quentin 18 5:04:51.59 01:36.69
BAZIRE Quentin 19 5:06:26.02 01:34.44
BAZIRE Quentin 20 5:08:01.35 01:35.33
BAZIRE Quentin 21 6:13:49.93 1:05:48.59
BAZIRE Quentin 22 6:15:42.13 01:52.20
BAZIRE Quentin 23 6:17:25.21 01:43.09
BAZIRE Quentin 24 6:19:02.78 01:37.58
BAZIRE Quentin 25 6:20:40.08 01:37.30
BAZIRE Quentin 26 6:22:17.25 01:37.18
BAZIRE Quentin 27 6:23:55.01 01:37.77
BAZIRE Quentin 28 6:25:30.76 01:35.75
BAZIRE Quentin 29 6:27:04.98 01:34.23
BAZIRE Quentin 30 6:28:37.96 01:32.98
BAZIRE Quentin 31 7:33:08.40 1:04:30.45
BAZIRE Quentin 32 7:35:05.82 01:57.43
BAZIRE Quentin 33 7:36:46.05 01:40.23
BAZIRE Quentin 34 7:38:22.89 01:36.85
BAZIRE Quentin 35 8:43:52.23 1:05:29.34
BAZIRE Quentin 36 8:45:44.69 01:52.46
BAZIRE Quentin 37 8:47:24.63 01:39.95
BAZIRE Quentin 38 8:49:00.21 01:35.58
BAZIRE Quentin 39 8:50:34.39 01:34.18
BAZIRE Quentin 40 8:52:07.56 01:33.18
BAZIRE Quentin 41 8:53:41.15 01:33.59
BAZIRE Quentin 42 8:55:14.95 01:33.80

BEN Jordan [#421] 44 Tours
BEN Jordan 1 15:51.80 15:51.80
BEN Jordan 2 17:30.23 01:38.44
BEN Jordan 3 19:16.55 01:46.32
BEN Jordan 4 20:56.79 01:40.25
BEN Jordan 5 22:33.28 01:36.50
BEN Jordan 6 1:15:02.51 52:29.23
BEN Jordan 7 1:16:38.98 01:36.48
BEN Jordan 8 1:18:10.22 01:31.25
BEN Jordan 9 1:19:45.31 01:35.09
BEN Jordan 10 1:21:21.48 01:36.17
BEN Jordan 11 1:22:51.97 01:30.50
BEN Jordan 12 1:24:23.31 01:31.34
BEN Jordan 13 1:25:57.16 01:33.85
BEN Jordan 14 2:13:38.07 47:40.92
BEN Jordan 15 2:15:19.97 01:41.91
BEN Jordan 16 2:16:56.24 01:36.27
BEN Jordan 17 2:18:30.13 01:33.90
BEN Jordan 18 4:54:22.67 2:35:52.55
BEN Jordan 19 4:56:03.90 01:41.24
BEN Jordan 20 4:57:38.48 01:34.58
BEN Jordan 21 4:59:11.76 01:33.29
BEN Jordan 22 5:00:43.10 01:31.34
BEN Jordan 23 5:02:18.52 01:35.42
BEN Jordan 24 5:03:53.44 01:34.93
BEN Jordan 25 5:05:28.90 01:35.47
BEN Jordan 26 5:07:00.85 01:31.95
BEN Jordan 27 5:08:32.45 01:31.60
BEN Jordan 28 5:10:04.65 01:32.21
BEN Jordan 29 6:13:24.73 1:03:20.08
BEN Jordan 30 6:15:03.69 01:38.96
BEN Jordan 31 6:16:35.55 01:31.86
BEN Jordan 32 6:18:07.02 01:31.48
BEN Jordan 33 6:19:37.10 01:30.08
BEN Jordan 34 6:21:08.13 01:31.04
BEN Jordan 35 6:22:38.49 01:30.36
BEN Jordan 36 6:24:09.24 01:30.76
BEN Jordan 37 6:25:40.53 01:31.30
BEN Jordan 38 7:34:05.12 1:08:24.60
BEN Jordan 39 7:35:43.21 01:38.09
BEN Jordan 40 7:37:15.18 01:31.98
BEN Jordan 41 7:38:47.04 01:31.86
BEN Jordan 42 7:40:18.82 01:31.79
BEN Jordan 43 7:41:50.63 01:31.82
BEN Jordan 44 7:43:23.14 01:32.51
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BENARD Christophe [#422] 24 Tours
BENARD Christophe 1 2:27:15.56 2:27:15.56
BENARD Christophe 2 2:29:07.22 01:51.66
BENARD Christophe 3 2:30:53.11 01:45.90
BENARD Christophe 4 2:32:35.58 01:42.48
BENARD Christophe 5 2:34:20.98 01:45.40
BENARD Christophe 6 2:36:07.53 01:46.55
BENARD Christophe 7 2:37:49.98 01:42.45
BENARD Christophe 8 2:39:30.71 01:40.74
BENARD Christophe 9 2:41:11.40 01:40.69
BENARD Christophe 10 5:13:43.03 2:32:31.63
BENARD Christophe 11 5:15:34.66 01:51.64
BENARD Christophe 12 5:17:21.64 01:46.98
BENARD Christophe 13 5:24:56.26 07:34.63
BENARD Christophe 14 5:26:51.37 01:55.11
BENARD Christophe 15 5:28:41.04 01:49.67
BENARD Christophe 16 5:30:27.36 01:46.32
BENARD Christophe 17 6:35:07.55 1:04:40.20
BENARD Christophe 18 6:37:02.00 01:54.46
BENARD Christophe 19 6:38:44.73 01:42.73
BENARD Christophe 20 6:40:26.12 01:41.40
BENARD Christophe 21 6:42:11.10 01:44.98
BENARD Christophe 22 6:43:55.40 01:44.31
BENARD Christophe 23 6:45:40.78 01:45.38
BENARD Christophe 24 6:47:22.45 01:41.68

BERGS Philippe [#391] 44 Tours
BERGS Philippe 1 32:00.78 32:00.78
BERGS Philippe 2 34:00.20 01:59.42
BERGS Philippe 3 35:49.18 01:48.99
BERGS Philippe 4 39:10.82 03:21.64
BERGS Philippe 5 1:28:38.17 49:27.36
BERGS Philippe 6 1:31:55.17 03:17.00
BERGS Philippe 7 1:33:32.98 01:37.81
BERGS Philippe 8 1:35:04.15 01:31.18
BERGS Philippe 9 1:39:56.21 04:52.06
BERGS Philippe 10 2:27:26.69 47:30.49
BERGS Philippe 11 2:29:07.36 01:40.67
BERGS Philippe 12 2:32:15.47 03:08.12
BERGS Philippe 13 2:33:44.44 01:28.97
BERGS Philippe 14 2:35:15.47 01:31.04
BERGS Philippe 15 2:36:46.72 01:31.25
BERGS Philippe 16 2:38:15.15 01:28.44
BERGS Philippe 17 2:39:47.66 01:32.51
BERGS Philippe 18 4:56:49.30 2:17:01.65
BERGS Philippe 19 4:58:24.84 01:35.54
BERGS Philippe 20 4:59:56.39 01:31.55
BERGS Philippe 21 5:01:24.89 01:28.51
BERGS Philippe 22 5:02:55.03 01:30.15
BERGS Philippe 23 5:06:13.13 03:18.10
BERGS Philippe 24 5:07:47.66 01:34.53
BERGS Philippe 25 6:13:10.69 1:05:23.04
BERGS Philippe 26 6:14:56.87 01:46.18
BERGS Philippe 27 6:16:32.45 01:35.59
BERGS Philippe 28 6:18:03.88 01:31.43
BERGS Philippe 29 6:19:35.08 01:31.20
BERGS Philippe 30 6:21:07.33 01:32.26
BERGS Philippe 31 6:22:36.42 01:29.09
BERGS Philippe 32 6:24:06.33 01:29.91
BERGS Philippe 33 7:33:55.32 1:09:48.99
BERGS Philippe 34 7:35:35.83 01:40.51
BERGS Philippe 35 7:37:03.27 01:27.45
BERGS Philippe 36 7:38:31.05 01:27.78
BERGS Philippe 37 7:40:02.13 01:31.09
BERGS Philippe 38 7:41:29.79 01:27.66
BERGS Philippe 39 7:42:55.53 01:25.74
BERGS Philippe 40 7:44:28.93 01:33.41
BERGS Philippe 41 7:45:57.20 01:28.27
BERGS Philippe 42 7:47:26.36 01:29.16
BERGS Philippe 43 7:48:56.83 01:30.48
BERGS Philippe 44 7:50:27.02 01:30.19

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au
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BERNARD Yohan [#451] 63 Tours
BERNARD Yohan 1 01:46.70 01:46.70
BERNARD Yohan 2 03:17.83 01:31.13
BERNARD Yohan 3 04:47.81 01:29.98
BERNARD Yohan 4 06:15.07 01:27.26
BERNARD Yohan 5 07:45.74 01:30.68
BERNARD Yohan 6 09:14.43 01:28.69
BERNARD Yohan 7 10:42.70 01:28.27
BERNARD Yohan 8 58:46.18 48:03.48
BERNARD Yohan 9 1:00:21.95 01:35.77
BERNARD Yohan 10 1:01:48.74 01:26.80
BERNARD Yohan 11 1:03:14.85 01:26.12
BERNARD Yohan 12 1:04:39.67 01:24.83
BERNARD Yohan 13 1:06:06.46 01:26.80
BERNARD Yohan 14 1:07:32.81 01:26.35
BERNARD Yohan 15 1:08:56.76 01:23.96
BERNARD Yohan 16 1:10:19.50 01:22.74
BERNARD Yohan 17 1:58:36.99 48:17.50
BERNARD Yohan 18 2:00:08.94 01:31.95
BERNARD Yohan 19 2:01:34.93 01:26.00
BERNARD Yohan 20 2:03:00.69 01:25.77
BERNARD Yohan 21 2:04:24.51 01:23.82
BERNARD Yohan 22 2:05:47.64 01:23.14
BERNARD Yohan 23 2:07:11.06 01:23.42
BERNARD Yohan 24 2:08:34.51 01:23.46
BERNARD Yohan 25 2:09:58.45 01:23.94
BERNARD Yohan 26 4:34:06.24 2:24:07.79
BERNARD Yohan 27 4:35:41.23 01:35.00
BERNARD Yohan 28 4:37:07.35 01:26.12
BERNARD Yohan 29 4:38:36.39 01:29.04
BERNARD Yohan 30 4:40:01.14 01:24.76
BERNARD Yohan 31 4:41:26.31 01:25.18
BERNARD Yohan 32 4:42:50.36 01:24.05
BERNARD Yohan 33 4:44:14.81 01:24.45
BERNARD Yohan 34 4:45:41.08 01:26.28
BERNARD Yohan 35 4:47:09.54 01:28.46
BERNARD Yohan 36 4:48:36.73 01:27.19
BERNARD Yohan 37 5:53:34.78 1:04:58.05
BERNARD Yohan 38 5:55:09.26 01:34.48
BERNARD Yohan 39 5:56:34.81 01:25.55
BERNARD Yohan 40 5:57:59.77 01:24.97
BERNARD Yohan 41 5:59:26.44 01:26.68
BERNARD Yohan 42 6:00:53.59 01:27.15
BERNARD Yohan 43 6:02:17.03 01:23.45
BERNARD Yohan 44 6:03:42.32 01:25.30
BERNARD Yohan 45 6:05:05.59 01:23.28
BERNARD Yohan 46 6:06:28.87 01:23.28
BERNARD Yohan 47 6:07:52.19 01:23.33
BERNARD Yohan 48 6:09:17.25 01:25.07
BERNARD Yohan 49 7:13:47.10 1:04:29.86
BERNARD Yohan 50 7:15:20.48 01:33.38
BERNARD Yohan 51 7:16:46.90 01:26.42
BERNARD Yohan 52 7:18:14.21 01:27.31
BERNARD Yohan 53 7:19:39.33 01:25.13
BERNARD Yohan 54 7:23:31.21 03:51.88
BERNARD Yohan 55 7:25:04.59 01:33.38
BERNARD Yohan 56 7:26:30.30 01:25.72
BERNARD Yohan 57 7:27:57.28 01:26.98
BERNARD Yohan 58 7:29:22.43 01:25.16
BERNARD Yohan 59 7:30:46.30 01:23.87
BERNARD Yohan 60 7:53:27.57 22:41.27
BERNARD Yohan 61 7:55:21.43 01:53.87
BERNARD Yohan 62 7:57:11.10 01:49.67

BERNARD Yohan 63 7:58:58.86 01:47.77

BILAS Stanley [#392] 54 Tours
BILAS Stanley 1 31:47.87 31:47.87
BILAS Stanley 2 34:11.03 02:23.16
BILAS Stanley 3 36:08.99 01:57.97
BILAS Stanley 4 37:53.22 01:44.23
BILAS Stanley 5 39:38.39 01:45.18
BILAS Stanley 6 1:29:01.10 49:22.71
BILAS Stanley 7 1:30:57.63 01:56.54
BILAS Stanley 8 1:32:41.46 01:43.83
BILAS Stanley 9 1:34:21.87 01:40.41
BILAS Stanley 10 1:38:21.41 03:59.54
BILAS Stanley 11 1:40:08.96 01:47.56
BILAS Stanley 12 2:26:41.25 46:32.29
BILAS Stanley 13 2:28:42.67 02:01.43
BILAS Stanley 14 2:30:36.19 01:53.52
BILAS Stanley 15 2:32:17.56 01:41.37
BILAS Stanley 16 2:33:56.37 01:38.82
BILAS Stanley 17 2:35:34.95 01:38.59
BILAS Stanley 18 2:37:13.65 01:38.70
BILAS Stanley 19 2:38:50.37 01:36.73
BILAS Stanley 20 2:40:27.03 01:36.66
BILAS Stanley 21 5:13:28.96 2:33:01.93
BILAS Stanley 22 5:15:32.76 02:03.81
BILAS Stanley 23 5:17:18.54 01:45.78
BILAS Stanley 24 5:24:52.82 07:34.28
BILAS Stanley 25 5:26:38.76 01:45.95
BILAS Stanley 26 5:28:16.64 01:37.88
BILAS Stanley 27 5:29:58.88 01:42.24
BILAS Stanley 28 6:35:03.75 1:05:04.88
BILAS Stanley 29 6:37:06.10 02:02.35
BILAS Stanley 30 6:38:48.87 01:42.78
BILAS Stanley 31 6:40:31.37 01:42.50
BILAS Stanley 32 6:42:12.06 01:40.69
BILAS Stanley 33 6:43:56.13 01:44.07
BILAS Stanley 34 6:45:45.32 01:49.20
BILAS Stanley 35 6:47:28.57 01:43.25
BILAS Stanley 36 6:49:06.96 01:38.40
BILAS Stanley 37 6:50:46.20 01:39.24
BILAS Stanley 38 7:52:49.71 1:02:03.52
BILAS Stanley 39 7:54:56.07 02:06.36
BILAS Stanley 40 7:56:40.72 01:44.66
BILAS Stanley 41 7:58:21.32 01:40.60
BILAS Stanley 42 8:00:03.13 01:41.82
BILAS Stanley 43 8:01:41.55 01:38.42
BILAS Stanley 44 8:03:18.91 01:37.37
BILAS Stanley 45 8:05:03.30 01:44.40
BILAS Stanley 46 8:06:40.11 01:36.81
BILAS Stanley 47 8:08:17.12 01:37.02
BILAS Stanley 48 8:09:52.74 01:35.63
BILAS Stanley 49 8:58:41.02 48:48.28
BILAS Stanley 50 9:00:44.68 02:03.67
BILAS Stanley 51 9:02:31.70 01:47.03
BILAS Stanley 52 9:04:18.27 01:46.58
BILAS Stanley 53 9:06:04.80 01:46.53
BILAS Stanley 54 9:07:49.50 01:44.71

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au
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BILAS VERRECCHIA Dorothée [#393] 54 Tours
BILAS VERRECCHIA 1 31:52.41 31:52.41
BILAS VERRECCHIA 2 34:12.27 02:19.86
BILAS VERRECCHIA 3 36:17.14 02:04.88
BILAS VERRECCHIA 4 38:18.06 02:00.92
BILAS VERRECCHIA 5 40:13.05 01:54.99
BILAS VERRECCHIA 6 1:28:56.71 48:43.67
BILAS VERRECCHIA 7 1:30:56.88 02:00.17
BILAS VERRECCHIA 8 1:32:50.16 01:53.28
BILAS VERRECCHIA 9 1:34:40.11 01:49.95
BILAS VERRECCHIA 10 1:38:20.35 03:40.25
BILAS VERRECCHIA 11 1:40:11.38 01:51.03
BILAS VERRECCHIA 12 2:26:47.04 46:35.67
BILAS VERRECCHIA 13 2:28:47.18 02:00.15
BILAS VERRECCHIA 14 2:30:38.56 01:51.38
BILAS VERRECCHIA 15 2:32:23.35 01:44.80
BILAS VERRECCHIA 16 2:34:10.88 01:47.54
BILAS VERRECCHIA 17 2:35:56.26 01:45.38
BILAS VERRECCHIA 18 2:37:39.15 01:42.90
BILAS VERRECCHIA 19 2:39:21.69 01:42.54
BILAS VERRECCHIA 20 2:41:03.97 01:42.29
BILAS VERRECCHIA 21 5:13:19.17 2:32:15.20
BILAS VERRECCHIA 22 5:15:14.67 01:55.51
BILAS VERRECCHIA 23 5:17:03.99 01:49.32
BILAS VERRECCHIA 24 5:24:50.83 07:46.85
BILAS VERRECCHIA 25 5:26:40.92 01:50.09
BILAS VERRECCHIA 26 5:28:26.66 01:45.75
BILAS VERRECCHIA 27 5:30:10.04 01:43.38
BILAS VERRECCHIA 28 6:34:45.82 1:04:35.79
BILAS VERRECCHIA 29 6:36:46.27 02:00.45
BILAS VERRECCHIA 30 6:38:42.62 01:56.35
BILAS VERRECCHIA 31 6:40:25.35 01:42.73
BILAS VERRECCHIA 32 6:42:10.51 01:45.17
BILAS VERRECCHIA 33 6:43:57.63 01:47.12
BILAS VERRECCHIA 34 6:45:44.86 01:47.23
BILAS VERRECCHIA 35 6:47:29.53 01:44.68
BILAS VERRECCHIA 36 6:49:14.09 01:44.56
BILAS VERRECCHIA 37 6:50:56.63 01:42.55
BILAS VERRECCHIA 38 7:52:18.99 1:01:22.36
BILAS VERRECCHIA 39 7:54:20.53 02:01.55
BILAS VERRECCHIA 40 7:56:12.50 01:51.97
BILAS VERRECCHIA 41 7:57:57.39 01:44.89
BILAS VERRECCHIA 42 7:59:44.76 01:47.37
BILAS VERRECCHIA 43 8:01:29.95 01:45.20
BILAS VERRECCHIA 44 8:03:17.36 01:47.42
BILAS VERRECCHIA 45 8:05:05.95 01:48.59
BILAS VERRECCHIA 46 8:06:49.32 01:43.37
BILAS VERRECCHIA 47 8:08:32.52 01:43.20
BILAS VERRECCHIA 48 8:10:15.76 01:43.25
BILAS VERRECCHIA 49 8:58:42.89 48:27.14
BILAS VERRECCHIA 50 9:00:45.94 02:03.05
BILAS VERRECCHIA 51 9:02:32.61 01:46.68
BILAS VERRECCHIA 52 9:04:19.77 01:47.16
BILAS VERRECCHIA 53 9:06:06.21 01:46.44
BILAS VERRECCHIA 54 9:07:51.19 01:44.99

BLEUZÉ Bruno [#394] 45 Tours
BLEUZÉ Bruno 1 30:31.58 30:31.58
BLEUZÉ Bruno 2 32:39.31 02:07.74
BLEUZÉ Bruno 3 34:34.96 01:55.65
BLEUZÉ Bruno 4 36:25.14 01:50.19
BLEUZÉ Bruno 5 38:18.58 01:53.44
BLEUZÉ Bruno 6 40:06.69 01:48.12
BLEUZÉ Bruno 7 1:29:53.41 49:46.72
BLEUZÉ Bruno 8 1:31:51.05 01:57.64
BLEUZÉ Bruno 9 1:33:41.95 01:50.91
BLEUZÉ Bruno 10 1:35:29.98 01:48.03
BLEUZÉ Bruno 11 2:27:22.65 51:52.68
BLEUZÉ Bruno 12 2:29:16.59 01:53.95
BLEUZÉ Bruno 13 2:31:05.09 01:48.50
BLEUZÉ Bruno 14 2:32:49.60 01:44.51
BLEUZÉ Bruno 15 2:34:34.60 01:45.01
BLEUZÉ Bruno 16 2:36:22.01 01:47.42
BLEUZÉ Bruno 17 2:38:04.87 01:42.86
BLEUZÉ Bruno 18 2:39:53.40 01:48.53
BLEUZÉ Bruno 19 5:13:33.25 2:33:39.86
BLEUZÉ Bruno 20 5:15:33.75 02:00.50
BLEUZÉ Bruno 21 5:17:23.16 01:49.41
BLEUZÉ Bruno 22 5:24:58.19 07:35.03
BLEUZÉ Bruno 23 5:26:52.66 01:54.48
BLEUZÉ Bruno 24 5:28:41.55 01:48.90
BLEUZÉ Bruno 25 5:30:28.10 01:46.56
BLEUZÉ Bruno 26 6:35:37.24 1:05:09.14
BLEUZÉ Bruno 27 6:37:27.03 01:49.79
BLEUZÉ Bruno 28 6:39:07.95 01:40.93
BLEUZÉ Bruno 29 6:40:50.67 01:42.72
BLEUZÉ Bruno 30 6:42:40.16 01:49.50
BLEUZÉ Bruno 31 6:44:25.82 01:45.66
BLEUZÉ Bruno 32 6:46:09.09 01:43.28
BLEUZÉ Bruno 33 6:47:51.28 01:42.19
BLEUZÉ Bruno 34 6:49:29.25 01:37.98
BLEUZÉ Bruno 35 6:51:08.07 01:38.82
BLEUZÉ Bruno 36 7:54:09.54 1:03:01.48
BLEUZÉ Bruno 37 7:56:05.37 01:55.84
BLEUZÉ Bruno 38 7:57:49.25 01:43.88
BLEUZÉ Bruno 39 7:59:30.39 01:41.14
BLEUZÉ Bruno 40 8:01:11.43 01:41.05
BLEUZÉ Bruno 41 8:02:50.95 01:39.52
BLEUZÉ Bruno 42 8:04:32.39 01:41.45
BLEUZÉ Bruno 43 8:06:12.66 01:40.27
BLEUZÉ Bruno 44 8:07:54.19 01:41.54
BLEUZÉ Bruno 45 8:09:30.95 01:36.76

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au
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BLEUZÉ Sébastien [#395] 43 Tours
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 1 30:26.96 30:26.96
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 2 32:38.54 02:11.58
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 3 34:32.47 01:53.94
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 4 36:24.67 01:52.20
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 5 38:16.26 01:51.59
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 6 1:29:46.54 51:30.29
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 7 1:31:50.41 02:03.87
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 8 1:33:40.69 01:50.28
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 9 1:35:28.83 01:48.15
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 10 2:27:04.22 51:35.39
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 11 2:29:05.95 02:01.74
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 12 2:30:51.38 01:45.43
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 13 2:32:34.55 01:43.18
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 14 2:34:20.28 01:45.73
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 15 2:36:06.01 01:45.73
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 16 2:37:48.97 01:42.97
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 17 2:39:30.08 01:41.11
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 18 2:41:10.44 01:40.37
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 19 4:53:57.13 2:12:46.69
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 20 4:55:41.59 01:44.47
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 21 4:57:17.55 01:35.96
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 22 4:58:50.43 01:32.89
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 23 5:00:23.06 01:32.63
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 24 5:25:15.11 24:52.05
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 25 5:27:14.53 01:59.42
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 26 5:29:00.54 01:46.02
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 27 5:30:42.61 01:42.08
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 28 6:35:24.47 1:04:41.86
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 29 6:37:17.35 01:52.88
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 30 6:38:58.18 01:40.83
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 31 6:40:39.78 01:41.61
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 32 6:42:18.46 01:38.68
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 33 6:43:59.97 01:41.52
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 34 6:46:28.22 02:28.25
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 35 6:48:13.51 01:45.30
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 36 6:49:58.92 01:45.41
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 37 7:53:41.14 1:03:42.22
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 38 7:55:38.70 01:57.57
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 39 7:57:23.09 01:44.40
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 40 7:59:05.97 01:42.88
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 41 8:00:49.05 01:43.09
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 42 8:02:28.66 01:39.62
BLEUZÉ Sébastien 43 8:04:09.60 01:40.95

BLEUZÉ Xavier [#423] 34 Tours
BLEUZÉ Xavier 1 12:41.06 12:41.06
BLEUZÉ Xavier 2 21:10.57 08:29.52
BLEUZÉ Xavier 3 1:15:03.61 53:53.05
BLEUZÉ Xavier 4 2:13:09.96 58:06.36
BLEUZÉ Xavier 5 2:14:52.29 01:42.33
BLEUZÉ Xavier 6 2:16:26.53 01:34.24
BLEUZÉ Xavier 7 2:19:30.08 03:03.55
BLEUZÉ Xavier 8 6:13:41.68 3:54:11.60
BLEUZÉ Xavier 9 6:15:28.05 01:46.38
BLEUZÉ Xavier 10 6:19:27.28 03:59.23
BLEUZÉ Xavier 11 6:24:08.28 04:41.01
BLEUZÉ Xavier 12 6:25:41.63 01:33.36
BLEUZÉ Xavier 13 6:27:13.35 01:31.72
BLEUZÉ Xavier 14 6:28:45.53 01:32.19
BLEUZÉ Xavier 15 7:33:04.46 1:04:18.94
BLEUZÉ Xavier 16 7:34:46.89 01:42.43
BLEUZÉ Xavier 17 7:36:21.53 01:34.65
BLEUZÉ Xavier 18 7:37:54.18 01:32.66
BLEUZÉ Xavier 19 7:39:25.31 01:31.13
BLEUZÉ Xavier 20 7:40:55.48 01:30.17
BLEUZÉ Xavier 21 7:42:28.03 01:32.56
BLEUZÉ Xavier 22 7:43:58.04 01:30.01
BLEUZÉ Xavier 23 7:45:31.23 01:33.20
BLEUZÉ Xavier 24 7:46:59.29 01:28.06
BLEUZÉ Xavier 25 7:48:27.77 01:28.48
BLEUZÉ Xavier 26 7:49:57.04 01:29.28
BLEUZÉ Xavier 27 8:43:26.17 53:29.13
BLEUZÉ Xavier 28 8:46:35.81 03:09.64
BLEUZÉ Xavier 29 8:48:04.41 01:28.60
BLEUZÉ Xavier 30 8:49:33.75 01:29.35
BLEUZÉ Xavier 31 8:51:02.26 01:28.51
BLEUZÉ Xavier 32 8:52:32.66 01:30.41
BLEUZÉ Xavier 33 8:54:01.12 01:28.46
BLEUZÉ Xavier 34 8:55:30.34 01:29.23

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au
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BODENES Alan [#424] 46 Tours
BODENES Alan 1 14:57.23 14:57.23
BODENES Alan 2 17:04.08 02:06.85
BODENES Alan 3 19:14.55 02:10.48
BODENES Alan 4 21:09.94 01:55.39
BODENES Alan 5 22:56.37 01:46.44
BODENES Alan 6 24:40.06 01:43.69
BODENES Alan 7 1:17:01.39 52:21.33
BODENES Alan 8 1:18:46.95 01:45.57
BODENES Alan 9 1:20:29.40 01:42.45
BODENES Alan 10 1:22:08.47 01:39.08
BODENES Alan 11 1:23:45.86 01:37.39
BODENES Alan 12 1:25:22.23 01:36.38
BODENES Alan 13 2:14:02.40 48:40.17
BODENES Alan 14 2:15:56.28 01:53.89
BODENES Alan 15 2:17:43.21 01:46.93
BODENES Alan 16 2:19:20.73 01:37.53
BODENES Alan 17 4:56:10.98 2:36:50.26
BODENES Alan 18 4:57:53.78 01:42.80
BODENES Alan 19 4:59:30.49 01:36.71
BODENES Alan 20 5:01:04.71 01:34.22
BODENES Alan 21 5:02:43.81 01:39.10
BODENES Alan 22 5:04:15.80 01:32.00
BODENES Alan 23 5:05:47.63 01:31.84
BODENES Alan 24 5:07:20.12 01:32.49
BODENES Alan 25 5:08:54.71 01:34.60
BODENES Alan 26 5:10:27.06 01:32.35
BODENES Alan 27 6:13:57.97 1:03:30.91
BODENES Alan 28 6:15:41.57 01:43.60
BODENES Alan 29 6:17:15.67 01:34.11
BODENES Alan 30 6:18:48.30 01:32.63
BODENES Alan 31 6:20:19.96 01:31.67
BODENES Alan 32 6:21:50.02 01:30.06
BODENES Alan 33 6:23:21.10 01:31.08
BODENES Alan 34 6:24:51.43 01:30.34
BODENES Alan 35 6:26:25.72 01:34.30
BODENES Alan 36 7:33:22.25 1:06:56.54
BODENES Alan 37 7:35:07.23 01:44.99
BODENES Alan 38 7:36:41.64 01:34.41
BODENES Alan 39 7:38:11.22 01:29.59
BODENES Alan 40 7:39:41.29 01:30.08
BODENES Alan 41 7:41:12.24 01:30.95
BODENES Alan 42 7:42:45.40 01:33.17
BODENES Alan 43 7:44:15.59 01:30.19
BODENES Alan 44 7:45:46.16 01:30.57
BODENES Alan 45 7:47:17.73 01:31.58
BODENES Alan 46 7:48:47.01 01:29.28

BRUMENT Anthony [#425] 55 Tours
BRUMENT Anthony 1 16:00.82 16:00.82
BRUMENT Anthony 2 17:34.31 01:33.50
BRUMENT Anthony 3 19:12.54 01:38.23
BRUMENT Anthony 4 20:47.77 01:35.23
BRUMENT Anthony 5 22:15.59 01:27.83
BRUMENT Anthony 6 23:41.51 01:25.92
BRUMENT Anthony 7 25:08.42 01:26.91
BRUMENT Anthony 8 1:16:57.33 51:48.92
BRUMENT Anthony 9 1:18:27.22 01:29.89
BRUMENT Anthony 10 1:19:52.06 01:24.85
BRUMENT Anthony 11 1:21:19.74 01:27.69
BRUMENT Anthony 12 1:22:43.58 01:23.84
BRUMENT Anthony 13 1:24:09.76 01:26.19
BRUMENT Anthony 14 1:25:36.98 01:27.22
BRUMENT Anthony 15 2:14:15.45 48:38.48
BRUMENT Anthony 16 2:15:48.41 01:32.96
BRUMENT Anthony 17 2:17:14.64 01:26.24
BRUMENT Anthony 18 2:18:41.68 01:27.05
BRUMENT Anthony 19 4:34:08.72 2:15:27.04
BRUMENT Anthony 20 4:35:41.82 01:33.10
BRUMENT Anthony 21 4:37:08.09 01:26.28
BRUMENT Anthony 22 4:38:37.98 01:29.89
BRUMENT Anthony 23 4:40:04.51 01:26.54
BRUMENT Anthony 24 4:41:29.10 01:24.59
BRUMENT Anthony 25 4:42:55.40 01:26.30
BRUMENT Anthony 26 4:44:20.06 01:24.66
BRUMENT Anthony 27 4:45:46.92 01:26.87
BRUMENT Anthony 28 4:47:11.48 01:24.57
BRUMENT Anthony 29 4:48:35.81 01:24.34
BRUMENT Anthony 30 4:49:59.86 01:24.05
BRUMENT Anthony 31 5:53:33.82 1:03:33.96
BRUMENT Anthony 32 5:55:06.12 01:32.30
BRUMENT Anthony 33 5:56:32.06 01:25.95
BRUMENT Anthony 34 5:57:57.54 01:25.48
BRUMENT Anthony 35 5:59:22.88 01:25.34
BRUMENT Anthony 36 6:00:46.51 01:23.63
BRUMENT Anthony 37 6:02:17.94 01:31.44
BRUMENT Anthony 38 6:03:42.67 01:24.73
BRUMENT Anthony 39 6:05:06.34 01:23.68
BRUMENT Anthony 40 6:06:30.07 01:23.73
BRUMENT Anthony 41 6:07:52.99 01:22.93
BRUMENT Anthony 42 6:09:15.80 01:22.81
BRUMENT Anthony 43 6:10:38.16 01:22.36
BRUMENT Anthony 44 7:13:01.33 1:02:23.18
BRUMENT Anthony 45 7:14:38.41 01:37.08
BRUMENT Anthony 46 7:16:03.87 01:25.46
BRUMENT Anthony 47 7:17:29.65 01:25.79
BRUMENT Anthony 48 7:18:56.39 01:26.75
BRUMENT Anthony 49 7:20:21.64 01:25.25
BRUMENT Anthony 50 7:22:01.58 01:39.95
BRUMENT Anthony 51 7:24:06.34 02:04.77
BRUMENT Anthony 52 7:25:36.30 01:29.96
BRUMENT Anthony 53 7:27:01.57 01:25.27
BRUMENT Anthony 54 7:28:27.12 01:25.55
BRUMENT Anthony 55 7:29:51.56 01:24.45
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CAILLET Alexis [#396] 21 Tours
CAILLET Alexis 1 30:17.56 30:17.56
CAILLET Alexis 2 1:29:16.43 58:58.87
CAILLET Alexis 3 1:32:48.63 03:32.21
CAILLET Alexis 4 2:26:51.33 54:02.70
CAILLET Alexis 5 2:30:28.76 03:37.44
CAILLET Alexis 6 2:35:28.50 04:59.75
CAILLET Alexis 7 2:38:43.44 03:14.94
CAILLET Alexis 8 2:40:25.23 01:41.79
CAILLET Alexis 9 5:13:01.42 2:32:36.20
CAILLET Alexis 10 5:24:34.33 11:32.91
CAILLET Alexis 11 5:29:37.43 05:03.11
CAILLET Alexis 12 6:34:19.52 1:04:42.10
CAILLET Alexis 13 6:37:43.11 03:23.59
CAILLET Alexis 14 6:41:00.43 03:17.33
CAILLET Alexis 15 7:54:24.40 1:13:23.97
CAILLET Alexis 16 7:56:13.15 01:48.76
CAILLET Alexis 17 7:59:36.81 03:23.66
CAILLET Alexis 18 8:01:16.35 01:39.55
CAILLET Alexis 19 8:58:50.91 57:34.57
CAILLET Alexis 20 9:02:15.27 03:24.36
CAILLET Alexis 21 9:03:52.80 01:37.53

CARON Kévin [#397] 50 Tours
CARON Kévin 1 31:06.17 31:06.17
CARON Kévin 2 33:03.41 01:57.24
CARON Kévin 3 34:54.25 01:50.84
CARON Kévin 4 36:39.30 01:45.05
CARON Kévin 5 38:25.61 01:46.32
CARON Kévin 6 40:11.69 01:46.08
CARON Kévin 7 1:30:09.42 49:57.74
CARON Kévin 8 1:31:53.23 01:43.81
CARON Kévin 9 1:33:39.12 01:45.90
CARON Kévin 10 1:35:20.46 01:41.34
CARON Kévin 11 1:38:01.90 02:41.44
CARON Kévin 12 1:39:43.42 01:41.52
CARON Kévin 13 2:30:11.51 50:28.10
CARON Kévin 14 2:31:52.03 01:40.53
CARON Kévin 15 2:33:30.92 01:38.89
CARON Kévin 16 2:35:09.92 01:39.00
CARON Kévin 17 2:36:47.19 01:37.27
CARON Kévin 18 2:38:24.73 01:37.55
CARON Kévin 19 2:40:01.84 01:37.11
CARON Kévin 20 5:13:36.09 2:33:34.26
CARON Kévin 21 5:15:19.54 01:43.46
CARON Kévin 22 5:16:56.11 01:36.57
CARON Kévin 23 5:24:14.15 07:18.04
CARON Kévin 24 5:25:56.01 01:41.87
CARON Kévin 25 5:27:32.81 01:36.81
CARON Kévin 26 5:29:08.11 01:35.30
CARON Kévin 27 5:30:50.51 01:42.41
CARON Kévin 28 6:34:48.61 1:03:58.10
CARON Kévin 29 6:36:34.74 01:46.13
CARON Kévin 30 6:38:08.84 01:34.11
CARON Kévin 31 6:39:44.59 01:35.75
CARON Kévin 32 6:41:21.86 01:37.27
CARON Kévin 33 6:42:54.63 01:32.78
CARON Kévin 34 6:44:30.74 01:36.12
CARON Kévin 35 6:46:06.51 01:35.77
CARON Kévin 36 6:47:38.52 01:32.01
CARON Kévin 37 6:49:12.87 01:34.35
CARON Kévin 38 6:50:47.56 01:34.69
CARON Kévin 39 7:53:19.92 1:02:32.37
CARON Kévin 40 7:55:01.86 01:41.94
CARON Kévin 41 7:56:35.87 01:34.01
CARON Kévin 42 7:58:08.00 01:32.14
CARON Kévin 43 7:59:41.10 01:33.10
CARON Kévin 44 8:01:15.42 01:34.32
CARON Kévin 45 8:02:46.52 01:31.11
CARON Kévin 46 8:04:22.62 01:36.10
CARON Kévin 47 8:05:53.30 01:30.68
CARON Kévin 48 8:07:23.49 01:30.20
CARON Kévin 49 8:08:52.32 01:28.83
CARON Kévin 50 8:10:25.16 01:32.84
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CAROU Florian [#452] 59 Tours
CAROU Florian 1 05:28.61 05:28.61
CAROU Florian 2 06:54.67 01:26.07
CAROU Florian 3 59:35.35 52:40.68
CAROU Florian 4 1:01:04.86 01:29.51
CAROU Florian 5 1:02:29.12 01:24.26
CAROU Florian 6 1:03:52.16 01:23.05
CAROU Florian 7 1:05:15.41 01:23.25
CAROU Florian 8 1:06:39.41 01:24.01
CAROU Florian 9 1:08:01.82 01:22.41
CAROU Florian 10 1:09:25.03 01:23.21
CAROU Florian 11 1:10:47.69 01:22.67
CAROU Florian 12 1:58:55.69 48:08.00
CAROU Florian 13 2:00:25.67 01:29.98
CAROU Florian 14 2:01:49.93 01:24.27
CAROU Florian 15 2:03:13.35 01:23.42
CAROU Florian 16 2:04:35.57 01:22.22
CAROU Florian 17 2:05:58.26 01:22.70
CAROU Florian 18 2:07:21.58 01:23.33
CAROU Florian 19 2:08:43.61 01:22.04
CAROU Florian 20 2:10:06.02 01:22.41
CAROU Florian 21 4:34:27.85 2:24:21.83
CAROU Florian 22 4:36:00.83 01:32.98
CAROU Florian 23 4:37:26.96 01:26.14
CAROU Florian 24 4:38:51.20 01:24.24
CAROU Florian 25 4:40:16.11 01:24.92
CAROU Florian 26 4:41:39.41 01:23.30
CAROU Florian 27 4:43:03.58 01:24.17
CAROU Florian 28 4:44:27.65 01:24.08
CAROU Florian 29 5:53:29.27 1:09:01.62
CAROU Florian 30 5:55:00.33 01:31.06
CAROU Florian 31 5:56:28.69 01:28.37
CAROU Florian 32 5:57:56.07 01:27.38
CAROU Florian 33 5:59:19.90 01:23.84
CAROU Florian 34 6:00:44.05 01:24.15
CAROU Florian 35 6:02:08.12 01:24.08
CAROU Florian 36 6:03:31.54 01:23.42
CAROU Florian 37 6:04:54.74 01:23.21
CAROU Florian 38 6:06:18.46 01:23.73
CAROU Florian 39 6:07:41.34 01:22.89
CAROU Florian 40 6:09:03.85 01:22.51
CAROU Florian 41 7:13:30.14 1:04:26.29
CAROU Florian 42 7:15:00.42 01:30.29
CAROU Florian 43 7:16:30.05 01:29.63
CAROU Florian 44 7:17:55.34 01:25.29
CAROU Florian 45 7:19:18.10 01:22.77
CAROU Florian 46 7:23:25.70 04:07.60
CAROU Florian 47 7:24:52.56 01:26.87
CAROU Florian 48 7:26:14.01 01:21.45
CAROU Florian 49 7:27:34.38 01:20.37
CAROU Florian 50 7:28:55.01 01:20.63
CAROU Florian 51 7:30:16.22 01:21.22
CAROU Florian 52 8:29:10.12 58:53.90
CAROU Florian 53 8:30:38.30 01:28.19
CAROU Florian 54 8:32:00.92 01:22.62
CAROU Florian 55 8:33:22.87 01:21.95
CAROU Florian 56 8:34:44.15 01:21.29
CAROU Florian 57 8:36:04.90 01:20.75
CAROU Florian 58 8:37:25.73 01:20.84
CAROU Florian 59 8:38:45.85 01:20.12

CHION Stephane [#426] 34 Tours
CHION Stephane 1 13:22.24 13:22.24
CHION Stephane 2 15:18.37 01:56.14
CHION Stephane 3 17:04.59 01:46.22
CHION Stephane 4 19:08.30 02:03.71
CHION Stephane 5 20:52.92 01:44.63
CHION Stephane 6 22:28.71 01:35.79
CHION Stephane 7 24:05.98 01:37.27
CHION Stephane 8 25:40.36 01:34.39
CHION Stephane 9 1:15:08.82 49:28.46
CHION Stephane 10 1:16:54.80 01:45.99
CHION Stephane 11 1:18:30.06 01:35.26
CHION Stephane 12 1:20:06.57 01:36.52
CHION Stephane 13 1:21:42.03 01:35.47
CHION Stephane 14 1:23:11.05 01:29.02
CHION Stephane 15 1:24:42.27 01:31.22
CHION Stephane 16 1:26:11.76 01:29.49
CHION Stephane 17 2:13:33.99 47:22.24
CHION Stephane 18 4:54:14.89 2:40:40.91
CHION Stephane 19 4:56:02.65 01:47.76
CHION Stephane 20 4:57:41.89 01:39.25
CHION Stephane 21 4:59:24.11 01:42.22
CHION Stephane 22 5:01:01.94 01:37.84
CHION Stephane 23 5:02:38.63 01:36.69
CHION Stephane 24 5:04:11.68 01:33.05
CHION Stephane 25 5:05:42.99 01:31.32
CHION Stephane 26 6:13:21.33 1:07:38.35
CHION Stephane 27 6:15:05.87 01:44.54
CHION Stephane 28 6:16:40.65 01:34.79
CHION Stephane 29 6:18:12.70 01:32.05
CHION Stephane 30 6:19:43.71 01:31.01
CHION Stephane 31 6:21:13.22 01:29.52
CHION Stephane 32 6:22:44.49 01:31.27
CHION Stephane 33 6:24:14.44 01:29.96
CHION Stephane 34 6:25:44.98 01:30.55
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CHRISMENT Loic [#455] 50 Tours
CHRISMENT Loic 1 02:28.85 02:28.85
CHRISMENT Loic 2 04:12.70 01:43.86
CHRISMENT Loic 3 05:46.49 01:33.80
CHRISMENT Loic 4 07:17.41 01:30.92
CHRISMENT Loic 5 08:48.91 01:31.50
CHRISMENT Loic 6 10:17.67 01:28.76
CHRISMENT Loic 7 59:00.01 48:42.35
CHRISMENT Loic 8 1:00:40.37 01:40.36
CHRISMENT Loic 9 1:02:08.40 01:28.04
CHRISMENT Loic 10 1:03:43.42 01:35.02
CHRISMENT Loic 11 1:05:14.69 01:31.27
CHRISMENT Loic 12 1:06:41.76 01:27.08
CHRISMENT Loic 13 1:08:08.48 01:26.72
CHRISMENT Loic 14 1:09:36.21 01:27.73
CHRISMENT Loic 15 1:11:07.45 01:31.25
CHRISMENT Loic 16 1:59:02.77 47:55.33
CHRISMENT Loic 17 2:00:42.45 01:39.69
CHRISMENT Loic 18 2:02:11.00 01:28.55
CHRISMENT Loic 19 2:03:39.53 01:28.53
CHRISMENT Loic 20 2:05:10.05 01:30.52
CHRISMENT Loic 21 2:06:40.54 01:30.50
CHRISMENT Loic 22 2:08:10.17 01:29.63
CHRISMENT Loic 23 2:09:38.43 01:28.27
CHRISMENT Loic 24 4:34:53.00 2:25:14.57
CHRISMENT Loic 25 4:36:31.84 01:38.84
CHRISMENT Loic 26 4:38:01.39 01:29.56
CHRISMENT Loic 27 4:39:30.74 01:29.35
CHRISMENT Loic 28 4:40:57.81 01:27.08
CHRISMENT Loic 29 4:42:25.68 01:27.87
CHRISMENT Loic 30 4:43:55.10 01:29.42
CHRISMENT Loic 31 5:55:31.40 1:11:36.31
CHRISMENT Loic 32 5:57:09.02 01:37.62
CHRISMENT Loic 33 5:58:38.35 01:29.33
CHRISMENT Loic 34 6:00:06.03 01:27.69
CHRISMENT Loic 35 6:01:33.78 01:27.75
CHRISMENT Loic 36 6:03:03.39 01:29.61
CHRISMENT Loic 37 6:04:32.11 01:28.72
CHRISMENT Loic 38 7:15:09.61 1:10:37.50
CHRISMENT Loic 39 7:16:45.87 01:36.27
CHRISMENT Loic 40 7:18:13.20 01:27.33
CHRISMENT Loic 41 7:19:40.20 01:27.01
CHRISMENT Loic 42 8:43:41.64 1:24:01.44
CHRISMENT Loic 43 8:45:27.04 01:45.41
CHRISMENT Loic 44 8:46:55.90 01:28.86
CHRISMENT Loic 45 8:48:23.63 01:27.73
CHRISMENT Loic 46 8:49:57.68 01:34.06
CHRISMENT Loic 47 8:51:25.67 01:27.99
CHRISMENT Loic 48 8:52:59.87 01:34.20
CHRISMENT Loic 49 8:54:27.53 01:27.66
CHRISMENT Loic 50 8:55:57.67 01:30.15

CLOET Dorian [#456] 39 Tours
CLOET Dorian 1 05:04.96 05:04.96
CLOET Dorian 2 06:45.70 01:40.74
CLOET Dorian 3 08:18.84 01:33.15
CLOET Dorian 4 09:51.58 01:32.75
CLOET Dorian 5 1:00:29.82 50:38.25
CLOET Dorian 6 1:02:06.67 01:36.85
CLOET Dorian 7 1:03:37.21 01:30.55
CLOET Dorian 8 1:05:06.18 01:28.97
CLOET Dorian 9 1:06:35.15 01:28.97
CLOET Dorian 10 1:08:04.03 01:28.88
CLOET Dorian 11 1:09:32.11 01:28.08
CLOET Dorian 12 1:11:04.71 01:32.61
CLOET Dorian 13 1:59:48.90 48:44.20
CLOET Dorian 14 2:01:22.77 01:33.87
CLOET Dorian 15 2:02:52.39 01:29.63
CLOET Dorian 16 2:04:22.16 01:29.77
CLOET Dorian 17 2:05:50.66 01:28.50
CLOET Dorian 18 2:07:17.81 01:27.15
CLOET Dorian 19 2:08:46.17 01:28.37
CLOET Dorian 20 2:10:13.97 01:27.80
CLOET Dorian 21 4:35:30.69 2:25:16.72
CLOET Dorian 22 4:37:05.99 01:35.30
CLOET Dorian 23 4:38:36.90 01:30.92
CLOET Dorian 24 4:40:06.50 01:29.61
CLOET Dorian 25 4:41:35.05 01:28.55
CLOET Dorian 26 4:43:05.03 01:29.98
CLOET Dorian 27 4:44:35.53 01:30.50
CLOET Dorian 28 5:55:16.12 1:10:40.60
CLOET Dorian 29 5:56:51.21 01:35.09
CLOET Dorian 30 5:58:22.25 01:31.04
CLOET Dorian 31 5:59:52.51 01:30.26
CLOET Dorian 32 6:01:23.19 01:30.69
CLOET Dorian 33 6:02:54.66 01:31.48
CLOET Dorian 34 6:04:27.41 01:32.76
CLOET Dorian 35 7:14:09.72 1:09:42.31
CLOET Dorian 36 7:15:46.80 01:37.09
CLOET Dorian 37 7:17:19.27 01:32.47
CLOET Dorian 38 7:18:52.29 01:33.03
CLOET Dorian 39 7:20:25.51 01:33.22

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

Track Normandy Team 12



CONTE Julien [#398] 41 Tours
CONTE Julien 1 31:37.25 31:37.25
CONTE Julien 2 1:30:32.51 58:55.26
CONTE Julien 3 1:32:48.45 02:15.94
CONTE Julien 4 1:34:55.90 02:07.46
CONTE Julien 5 1:38:18.13 03:22.23
CONTE Julien 6 1:40:24.36 02:06.24
CONTE Julien 7 2:30:18.56 49:54.21
CONTE Julien 8 2:32:30.38 02:11.82
CONTE Julien 9 2:34:29.70 01:59.33
CONTE Julien 10 2:36:28.13 01:58.44
CONTE Julien 11 2:38:24.48 01:56.35
CONTE Julien 12 2:40:22.93 01:58.46
CONTE Julien 13 5:13:28.31 2:33:05.38
CONTE Julien 14 5:15:37.92 02:09.62
CONTE Julien 15 5:17:40.83 02:02.92
CONTE Julien 16 5:25:20.29 07:39.46
CONTE Julien 17 5:27:27.58 02:07.30
CONTE Julien 18 5:29:30.19 02:02.61
CONTE Julien 19 6:34:32.23 1:05:02.04
CONTE Julien 20 6:36:43.50 02:11.28
CONTE Julien 21 6:38:46.55 02:03.06
CONTE Julien 22 6:40:45.64 01:59.09
CONTE Julien 23 6:42:45.93 02:00.29
CONTE Julien 24 6:44:47.43 02:01.51
CONTE Julien 25 6:46:52.03 02:04.60
CONTE Julien 26 7:53:10.85 1:06:18.83
CONTE Julien 27 7:55:16.06 02:05.21
CONTE Julien 28 7:57:15.97 01:59.92
CONTE Julien 29 7:59:16.42 02:00.45
CONTE Julien 30 8:01:15.88 01:59.47
CONTE Julien 31 8:03:16.85 02:00.97
CONTE Julien 32 8:05:16.88 02:00.03
CONTE Julien 33 8:07:13.43 01:56.56
CONTE Julien 34 8:09:08.26 01:54.83
CONTE Julien 35 8:11:04.75 01:56.49
CONTE Julien 36 8:58:52.34 47:47.60
CONTE Julien 37 9:00:54.27 02:01.93
CONTE Julien 38 9:02:47.66 01:53.40
CONTE Julien 39 9:04:41.92 01:54.27
CONTE Julien 40 9:06:32.08 01:50.16
CONTE Julien 41 9:08:23.80 01:51.72

CONTE Mathieu [#399] 4 Tours
CONTE Mathieu 1 30:47.77 30:47.77
CONTE Mathieu 2 32:58.88 02:11.12
CONTE Mathieu 3 34:55.72 01:56.84
CONTE Mathieu 4 36:49.72 01:54.01

CRESSON Sylvain [#427] 47 Tours
CRESSON Sylvain 1 15:04.55 15:04.55
CRESSON Sylvain 2 17:00.96 01:56.42
CRESSON Sylvain 3 18:43.87 01:42.92
CRESSON Sylvain 4 20:21.26 01:37.39
CRESSON Sylvain 5 21:53.91 01:32.65
CRESSON Sylvain 6 23:23.56 01:29.65
CRESSON Sylvain 7 24:57.52 01:33.97
CRESSON Sylvain 8 1:16:32.79 51:35.28
CRESSON Sylvain 9 1:18:15.22 01:42.43
CRESSON Sylvain 10 1:19:45.71 01:30.50
CRESSON Sylvain 11 1:21:16.32 01:30.61
CRESSON Sylvain 12 1:22:40.60 01:24.29
CRESSON Sylvain 13 1:24:06.77 01:26.17
CRESSON Sylvain 14 1:25:35.40 01:28.64
CRESSON Sylvain 15 2:19:02.10 53:26.70
CRESSON Sylvain 16 4:34:52.34 2:15:50.25
CRESSON Sylvain 17 4:36:29.02 01:36.69
CRESSON Sylvain 18 4:37:56.00 01:26.98
CRESSON Sylvain 19 4:39:22.58 01:26.58
CRESSON Sylvain 20 4:40:50.52 01:27.94
CRESSON Sylvain 21 4:42:18.27 01:27.76
CRESSON Sylvain 22 4:43:47.43 01:29.16
CRESSON Sylvain 23 4:45:13.45 01:26.02
CRESSON Sylvain 24 4:46:38.25 01:24.80
CRESSON Sylvain 25 5:55:21.05 1:08:42.80
CRESSON Sylvain 26 5:56:51.96 01:30.92
CRESSON Sylvain 27 5:58:16.53 01:24.57
CRESSON Sylvain 28 5:59:40.04 01:23.51
CRESSON Sylvain 29 6:01:04.60 01:24.57
CRESSON Sylvain 30 6:02:32.89 01:28.30
CRESSON Sylvain 31 6:03:58.37 01:25.48
CRESSON Sylvain 32 7:15:38.04 1:11:39.67
CRESSON Sylvain 33 7:17:08.65 01:30.62
CRESSON Sylvain 34 7:18:32.93 01:24.29
CRESSON Sylvain 35 7:19:58.90 01:25.98
CRESSON Sylvain 36 7:23:51.43 03:52.53
CRESSON Sylvain 37 7:25:20.66 01:29.24
CRESSON Sylvain 38 7:26:45.00 01:24.34
CRESSON Sylvain 39 7:28:08.15 01:23.16
CRESSON Sylvain 40 7:29:30.59 01:22.44
CRESSON Sylvain 41 7:30:56.39 01:25.81
CRESSON Sylvain 42 8:29:01.29 58:04.90
CRESSON Sylvain 43 8:30:34.16 01:32.87
CRESSON Sylvain 44 8:32:00.60 01:26.44
CRESSON Sylvain 45 8:33:25.73 01:25.13
CRESSON Sylvain 46 8:34:51.44 01:25.72
CRESSON Sylvain 47 8:36:17.08 01:25.65
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CROISY Thomas [#503] 41 Tours
CROISY Thomas 1 4:15:45.84 4:15:45.84
CROISY Thomas 2 4:17:10.41 01:24.57
CROISY Thomas 3 4:18:29.42 01:19.01
CROISY Thomas 4 4:19:48.45 01:19.04
CROISY Thomas 5 4:21:07.16 01:18.71
CROISY Thomas 6 4:22:25.91 01:18.76
CROISY Thomas 7 4:23:43.86 01:17.96
CROISY Thomas 8 4:25:00.58 01:16.72
CROISY Thomas 9 4:26:18.11 01:17.54
CROISY Thomas 10 4:27:36.23 01:18.12
CROISY Thomas 11 4:28:53.08 01:16.86
CROISY Thomas 12 4:30:09.98 01:16.90
CROISY Thomas 13 4:31:26.56 01:16.58
CROISY Thomas 14 5:34:51.27 1:03:24.72
CROISY Thomas 15 5:36:16.26 01:24.99
CROISY Thomas 16 5:37:33.70 01:17.44
CROISY Thomas 17 5:38:51.72 01:18.03
CROISY Thomas 18 5:40:08.55 01:16.83
CROISY Thomas 19 5:41:24.82 01:16.27
CROISY Thomas 20 5:42:41.81 01:17.00
CROISY Thomas 21 5:43:57.92 01:16.11
CROISY Thomas 22 5:45:13.79 01:15.87
CROISY Thomas 23 5:46:28.93 01:15.15
CROISY Thomas 24 5:47:44.61 01:15.69
CROISY Thomas 25 5:48:59.99 01:15.38
CROISY Thomas 26 5:50:16.68 01:16.69
CROISY Thomas 27 6:53:08.33 1:02:51.65
CROISY Thomas 28 6:54:35.24 01:26.91
CROISY Thomas 29 6:55:52.16 01:16.93
CROISY Thomas 30 6:57:09.34 01:17.19
CROISY Thomas 31 6:58:25.70 01:16.36
CROISY Thomas 32 6:59:41.55 01:15.85
CROISY Thomas 33 7:00:59.74 01:18.20
CROISY Thomas 34 7:02:16.45 01:16.72
CROISY Thomas 35 7:03:32.46 01:16.02
CROISY Thomas 36 7:04:50.42 01:17.96
CROISY Thomas 37 7:06:07.13 01:16.72
CROISY Thomas 38 7:07:22.84 01:15.71
CROISY Thomas 39 7:08:38.54 01:15.71
CROISY Thomas 40 7:09:54.43 01:15.90
CROISY Thomas 41 7:11:10.05 01:15.62

CUILLER Mathieu [#428] 44 Tours
CUILLER Mathieu 1 13:07.00 13:07.00
CUILLER Mathieu 2 15:01.29 01:54.29
CUILLER Mathieu 3 16:36.02 01:34.74
CUILLER Mathieu 4 19:42.70 03:06.68
CUILLER Mathieu 5 21:13.97 01:31.27
CUILLER Mathieu 6 22:47.21 01:33.24
CUILLER Mathieu 7 24:15.54 01:28.34
CUILLER Mathieu 8 25:46.15 01:30.61
CUILLER Mathieu 9 1:15:54.31 50:08.16
CUILLER Mathieu 10 1:17:46.04 01:51.73
CUILLER Mathieu 11 1:19:18.38 01:32.35
CUILLER Mathieu 12 1:20:55.91 01:37.53
CUILLER Mathieu 13 1:22:25.21 01:29.30
CUILLER Mathieu 14 1:23:49.70 01:24.50
CUILLER Mathieu 15 1:25:14.80 01:25.11
CUILLER Mathieu 16 1:26:39.32 01:24.52
CUILLER Mathieu 17 2:13:14.51 46:35.19
CUILLER Mathieu 18 2:15:04.46 01:49.95
CUILLER Mathieu 19 2:16:35.56 01:31.11
CUILLER Mathieu 20 2:18:05.56 01:30.01
CUILLER Mathieu 21 2:19:36.08 01:30.52
CUILLER Mathieu 22 4:34:10.20 2:14:34.12
CUILLER Mathieu 23 4:35:56.12 01:45.92
CUILLER Mathieu 24 4:37:28.53 01:32.42
CUILLER Mathieu 25 4:38:59.66 01:31.13
CUILLER Mathieu 26 4:41:57.81 02:58.16
CUILLER Mathieu 27 4:44:51.79 02:53.98
CUILLER Mathieu 28 5:53:14.39 1:08:22.60
CUILLER Mathieu 29 5:54:58.69 01:44.30
CUILLER Mathieu 30 5:57:57.49 02:58.81
CUILLER Mathieu 31 5:59:27.59 01:30.10
CUILLER Mathieu 32 6:00:59.54 01:31.95
CUILLER Mathieu 33 6:03:52.54 02:53.00
CUILLER Mathieu 34 6:06:44.83 02:52.30
CUILLER Mathieu 35 7:12:55.19 1:06:10.36
CUILLER Mathieu 36 7:14:45.39 01:50.21
CUILLER Mathieu 37 7:16:18.54 01:33.15
CUILLER Mathieu 38 7:17:46.81 01:28.27
CUILLER Mathieu 39 8:28:10.59 1:10:23.79
CUILLER Mathieu 40 8:29:59.37 01:48.78
CUILLER Mathieu 41 8:34:20.73 04:21.37
CUILLER Mathieu 42 8:35:46.54 01:25.81
CUILLER Mathieu 43 8:38:35.54 02:49.00
CUILLER Mathieu 44 8:39:59.59 01:24.05

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

Track Normandy Team 14



DA SILVA Arnauld [#400] 41 Tours
DA SILVA Arnauld 1 30:36.95 30:36.95
DA SILVA Arnauld 2 32:39.67 02:02.72
DA SILVA Arnauld 3 34:33.10 01:53.44
DA SILVA Arnauld 4 36:17.55 01:44.45
DA SILVA Arnauld 5 38:02.29 01:44.75
DA SILVA Arnauld 6 39:42.37 01:40.08
DA SILVA Arnauld 7 1:29:26.67 49:44.31
DA SILVA Arnauld 8 1:31:19.05 01:52.39
DA SILVA Arnauld 9 1:32:57.85 01:38.80
DA SILVA Arnauld 10 1:34:40.64 01:42.80
DA SILVA Arnauld 11 2:37:16.51 1:02:35.87
DA SILVA Arnauld 12 2:39:02.85 01:46.34
DA SILVA Arnauld 13 2:40:40.11 01:37.27
DA SILVA Arnauld 14 5:13:49.89 2:33:09.79
DA SILVA Arnauld 15 5:15:38.66 01:48.77
DA SILVA Arnauld 16 5:17:24.17 01:45.51
DA SILVA Arnauld 17 5:24:54.98 07:30.82
DA SILVA Arnauld 18 5:26:42.70 01:47.72
DA SILVA Arnauld 19 5:28:17.55 01:34.86
DA SILVA Arnauld 20 5:29:52.31 01:34.77
DA SILVA Arnauld 21 6:35:21.26 1:05:28.95
DA SILVA Arnauld 22 6:37:11.39 01:50.14
DA SILVA Arnauld 23 6:38:49.44 01:38.05
DA SILVA Arnauld 24 6:40:26.54 01:37.11
DA SILVA Arnauld 25 6:42:08.78 01:42.24
DA SILVA Arnauld 26 6:43:45.13 01:36.36
DA SILVA Arnauld 27 6:45:31.36 01:46.23
DA SILVA Arnauld 28 6:47:06.54 01:35.19
DA SILVA Arnauld 29 6:48:40.24 01:33.71
DA SILVA Arnauld 30 6:50:13.48 01:33.24
DA SILVA Arnauld 31 7:54:38.68 1:04:25.20
DA SILVA Arnauld 32 7:56:27.76 01:49.09
DA SILVA Arnauld 33 7:58:04.60 01:36.85
DA SILVA Arnauld 34 7:59:40.40 01:35.80
DA SILVA Arnauld 35 8:01:16.80 01:36.41
DA SILVA Arnauld 36 8:02:57.58 01:40.79
DA SILVA Arnauld 37 8:04:34.48 01:36.90
DA SILVA Arnauld 38 8:06:11.72 01:37.25
DA SILVA Arnauld 39 8:07:47.56 01:35.84
DA SILVA Arnauld 40 8:09:21.97 01:34.41
DA SILVA Arnauld 41 8:10:54.13 01:32.16

DAUCHY Nicolas [#457] 3 Tours
DAUCHY Nicolas 1 1:43:21.55 1:43:21.55
DAUCHY Nicolas 2 5:37:51.86 3:54:30.31
DAUCHY Nicolas 3 8:20:58.74 2:43:06.89

DAVID Philippe [#429] 36 Tours
DAVID Philippe 1 13:39.21 13:39.21
DAVID Philippe 2 15:31.26 01:52.06
DAVID Philippe 3 17:12.45 01:41.19
DAVID Philippe 4 19:11.16 01:58.72
DAVID Philippe 5 20:56.16 01:45.00
DAVID Philippe 6 22:37.06 01:40.90
DAVID Philippe 7 24:13.64 01:36.59
DAVID Philippe 8 25:51.96 01:38.32
DAVID Philippe 9 1:15:06.61 49:14.65
DAVID Philippe 10 1:16:50.02 01:43.42
DAVID Philippe 11 1:18:28.89 01:38.87
DAVID Philippe 12 1:20:05.63 01:36.74
DAVID Philippe 13 1:21:43.23 01:37.60
DAVID Philippe 14 1:23:22.58 01:39.36
DAVID Philippe 15 1:24:58.70 01:36.12
DAVID Philippe 16 1:26:34.73 01:36.03
DAVID Philippe 17 2:13:23.54 46:48.81
DAVID Philippe 18 2:15:12.34 01:48.80
DAVID Philippe 19 2:16:54.13 01:41.79
DAVID Philippe 20 2:18:33.01 01:38.89
DAVID Philippe 21 5:12:53.85 2:54:20.85
DAVID Philippe 22 5:14:45.47 01:51.62
DAVID Philippe 23 5:16:22.34 01:36.87
DAVID Philippe 24 5:24:31.75 08:09.42
DAVID Philippe 25 5:26:11.03 01:39.29
DAVID Philippe 26 5:27:47.18 01:36.15
DAVID Philippe 27 5:29:24.84 01:37.67
DAVID Philippe 28 6:35:00.45 1:05:35.61
DAVID Philippe 29 6:36:47.65 01:47.21
DAVID Philippe 30 6:38:35.07 01:47.42
DAVID Philippe 31 6:40:13.68 01:38.61
DAVID Philippe 32 6:41:50.53 01:36.85
DAVID Philippe 33 6:43:27.63 01:37.10
DAVID Philippe 34 6:45:04.26 01:36.64
DAVID Philippe 35 6:46:39.26 01:35.00
DAVID Philippe 36 6:48:15.30 01:36.05

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
Détails des tours
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au
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DECONIHOUT Christian [#401] 58 Tours
DECONIHOUT Christian 1 30:10.37 30:10.37
DECONIHOUT Christian 2 32:09.24 01:58.88
DECONIHOUT Christian 3 34:01.70 01:52.46
DECONIHOUT Christian 4 35:50.00 01:48.31
DECONIHOUT Christian 5 37:37.94 01:47.94
DECONIHOUT Christian 6 39:23.76 01:45.83
DECONIHOUT Christian 7 41:04.71 01:40.95
DECONIHOUT Christian 8 1:30:26.29 49:21.59
DECONIHOUT Christian 9 1:32:16.97 01:50.68
DECONIHOUT Christian 10 1:33:59.58 01:42.62
DECONIHOUT Christian 11 1:38:16.04 04:16.46
DECONIHOUT Christian 12 1:39:56.05 01:40.01
DECONIHOUT Christian 13 2:26:32.86 46:36.81
DECONIHOUT Christian 14 2:28:20.20 01:47.35
DECONIHOUT Christian 15 2:29:58.80 01:38.61
DECONIHOUT Christian 16 2:31:36.12 01:37.32
DECONIHOUT Christian 17 2:33:14.35 01:38.23
DECONIHOUT Christian 18 2:34:54.82 01:40.48
DECONIHOUT Christian 19 2:36:35.58 01:40.76
DECONIHOUT Christian 20 2:38:15.01 01:39.43
DECONIHOUT Christian 21 2:39:56.63 01:41.63
DECONIHOUT Christian 22 5:12:51.84 2:32:55.21
DECONIHOUT Christian 23 5:14:44.46 01:52.62
DECONIHOUT Christian 24 5:16:21.24 01:36.78
DECONIHOUT Christian 25 5:24:12.74 07:51.51
DECONIHOUT Christian 26 5:25:55.63 01:42.90
DECONIHOUT Christian 27 5:27:31.22 01:35.59
DECONIHOUT Christian 28 5:29:07.08 01:35.86
DECONIHOUT Christian 29 5:30:45.66 01:38.59
DECONIHOUT Christian 30 6:34:39.00 1:03:53.34
DECONIHOUT Christian 31 6:36:29.42 01:50.42
DECONIHOUT Christian 32 6:38:07.95 01:38.54
DECONIHOUT Christian 33 6:39:44.14 01:36.19
DECONIHOUT Christian 34 6:41:21.62 01:37.49
DECONIHOUT Christian 35 6:42:58.07 01:36.45
DECONIHOUT Christian 36 6:44:36.21 01:38.14
DECONIHOUT Christian 37 6:46:12.77 01:36.57
DECONIHOUT Christian 38 6:47:48.45 01:35.68
DECONIHOUT Christian 39 6:49:24.52 01:36.08
DECONIHOUT Christian 40 6:51:00.73 01:36.22
DECONIHOUT Christian 41 7:52:14.16 1:01:13.43
DECONIHOUT Christian 42 7:54:08.89 01:54.73
DECONIHOUT Christian 43 7:55:49.95 01:41.07
DECONIHOUT Christian 44 7:57:27.76 01:37.81
DECONIHOUT Christian 45 7:59:04.55 01:36.80
DECONIHOUT Christian 46 8:00:41.78 01:37.23
DECONIHOUT Christian 47 8:02:18.91 01:37.13
DECONIHOUT Christian 48 8:03:57.84 01:38.94
DECONIHOUT Christian 49 8:05:34.55 01:36.71
DECONIHOUT Christian 50 8:07:12.15 01:37.60
DECONIHOUT Christian 51 8:08:49.88 01:37.74
DECONIHOUT Christian 52 8:10:27.25 01:37.37
DECONIHOUT Christian 53 8:58:35.72 48:08.48
DECONIHOUT Christian 54 9:00:27.22 01:51.50
DECONIHOUT Christian 55 9:02:08.17 01:40.95
DECONIHOUT Christian 56 9:03:43.52 01:35.35
DECONIHOUT Christian 57 9:05:19.43 01:35.92
DECONIHOUT Christian 58 9:06:57.96 01:38.54

DEL NERO Clément [#502] 60 Tours
DEL NERO Clément 1 1:00:09.48 1:00:09.48
DEL NERO Clément 2 1:01:41.61 01:32.14
DEL NERO Clément 3 1:03:10.07 01:28.46
DEL NERO Clément 4 1:04:39.32 01:29.26
DEL NERO Clément 5 1:06:05.01 01:25.69
DEL NERO Clément 6 1:07:31.19 01:26.19
DEL NERO Clément 7 1:08:55.94 01:24.76
DEL NERO Clément 8 1:10:20.83 01:24.90
DEL NERO Clément 9 1:58:29.89 48:09.06
DEL NERO Clément 10 2:00:03.76 01:33.87
DEL NERO Clément 11 2:01:32.28 01:28.53
DEL NERO Clément 12 2:03:01.04 01:28.76
DEL NERO Clément 13 2:04:26.83 01:25.79
DEL NERO Clément 14 2:05:50.99 01:24.17
DEL NERO Clément 15 2:07:14.67 01:23.68
DEL NERO Clément 16 2:08:38.13 01:23.47
DEL NERO Clément 17 2:10:03.09 01:24.97
DEL NERO Clément 18 4:35:03.57 2:25:00.48
DEL NERO Clément 19 4:36:41.52 01:37.95
DEL NERO Clément 20 4:38:08.57 01:27.05
DEL NERO Clément 21 4:39:35.87 01:27.31
DEL NERO Clément 22 4:41:02.57 01:26.70
DEL NERO Clément 23 4:42:26.92 01:24.36
DEL NERO Clément 24 4:43:52.54 01:25.62
DEL NERO Clément 25 4:45:16.54 01:24.01
DEL NERO Clément 26 4:46:41.48 01:24.94
DEL NERO Clément 27 4:48:06.33 01:24.85
DEL NERO Clément 28 4:49:31.43 01:25.11
DEL NERO Clément 29 4:50:58.32 01:26.89
DEL NERO Clément 30 5:53:52.29 1:02:53.97
DEL NERO Clément 31 5:55:25.69 01:33.41
DEL NERO Clément 32 5:56:54.35 01:28.67
DEL NERO Clément 33 5:58:21.29 01:26.94
DEL NERO Clément 34 5:59:46.62 01:25.34
DEL NERO Clément 35 6:01:11.68 01:25.06
DEL NERO Clément 36 6:02:36.39 01:24.71
DEL NERO Clément 37 6:04:01.17 01:24.79
DEL NERO Clément 38 6:05:26.52 01:25.36
DEL NERO Clément 39 6:06:50.81 01:24.29
DEL NERO Clément 40 6:08:14.20 01:23.39
DEL NERO Clément 41 7:13:51.47 1:05:37.27
DEL NERO Clément 42 7:15:24.89 01:33.43
DEL NERO Clément 43 7:16:50.23 01:25.34
DEL NERO Clément 44 7:18:14.88 01:24.66
DEL NERO Clément 45 7:19:40.93 01:26.05
DEL NERO Clément 46 7:23:47.52 04:06.60
DEL NERO Clément 47 7:25:16.33 01:28.81
DEL NERO Clément 48 7:26:40.68 01:24.36
DEL NERO Clément 49 7:28:04.01 01:23.33
DEL NERO Clément 50 7:29:28.78 01:24.78
DEL NERO Clément 51 7:30:52.10 01:23.33
DEL NERO Clément 52 8:28:13.62 57:21.52
DEL NERO Clément 53 8:29:51.87 01:38.26
DEL NERO Clément 54 8:31:18.43 01:26.56
DEL NERO Clément 55 8:32:43.61 01:25.18
DEL NERO Clément 56 8:34:08.15 01:24.55
DEL NERO Clément 57 8:35:32.62 01:24.48
DEL NERO Clément 58 8:36:57.33 01:24.71
DEL NERO Clément 59 8:38:22.43 01:25.11
DEL NERO Clément 60 8:39:45.75 01:23.33

Roulage - CLASTRES - 03/06/2023
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DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl [#402] 47 Tours
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 1 30:57.31 30:57.31
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 2 32:52.18 01:54.87
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 3 34:33.53 01:41.35
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 4 36:13.51 01:39.99
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 5 37:51.25 01:37.74
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 6 39:33.51 01:42.27
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 7 1:28:34.85 49:01.34
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 8 1:30:17.81 01:42.97
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 9 1:31:54.54 01:36.73
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 10 1:33:32.51 01:37.98
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 11 1:35:08.65 01:36.15
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 12 1:37:59.80 02:51.15
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 13 1:39:37.16 01:37.37
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 14 1:41:09.20 01:32.04
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 15 2:26:29.58 45:20.38
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 16 2:28:09.54 01:39.96
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 17 2:29:45.26 01:35.73
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 18 2:31:19.24 01:33.99
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 19 2:32:54.59 01:35.35
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 20 2:34:30.19 01:35.61
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 21 2:36:03.54 01:33.36
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 22 2:37:35.49 01:31.95
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 23 2:39:06.78 01:31.30
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 24 2:40:38.49 01:31.72
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 25 4:53:42.81 2:13:04.32
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 26 4:55:20.19 01:37.39
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 27 4:56:53.10 01:32.92
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 28 4:58:26.81 01:33.71
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 29 4:59:59.53 01:32.73
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 30 5:01:28.94 01:29.42
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 31 5:02:59.34 01:30.40
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 32 5:04:30.71 01:31.37
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 33 5:06:00.10 01:29.40
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 34 5:07:28.44 01:28.34
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 35 5:08:57.57 01:29.14
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 36 5:10:25.70 01:28.13
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 37 6:13:02.09 1:02:36.39
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 38 6:14:39.67 01:37.58
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 39 6:16:11.28 01:31.62
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 40 6:17:42.99 01:31.71
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 41 6:19:15.13 01:32.15
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 42 6:20:46.10 01:30.97
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 43 6:22:17.62 01:31.53
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 44 6:23:49.48 01:31.86
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 45 6:25:19.81 01:30.34
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 46 6:26:49.16 01:29.35
DELPLANQUE Jean-Noêl 47 6:28:18.50 01:29.35

DELYS Nigel [#459] 35 Tours
DELYS Nigel 1 04:29.95 04:29.95
DELYS Nigel 2 06:12.02 01:42.07
DELYS Nigel 3 07:48.61 01:36.59
DELYS Nigel 4 09:23.60 01:35.00
DELYS Nigel 5 59:30.92 50:07.33
DELYS Nigel 6 1:01:09.17 01:38.26
DELYS Nigel 7 1:02:44.66 01:35.49
DELYS Nigel 8 1:04:18.44 01:33.78
DELYS Nigel 9 1:05:51.20 01:32.77
DELYS Nigel 10 1:07:25.96 01:34.76
DELYS Nigel 11 1:09:00.23 01:34.27
DELYS Nigel 12 1:58:48.87 49:48.65
DELYS Nigel 13 2:00:28.95 01:40.08
DELYS Nigel 14 2:02:03.43 01:34.48
DELYS Nigel 15 2:03:36.29 01:32.87
DELYS Nigel 16 2:05:07.73 01:31.44
